
PULLED PORK TATER TOTS            7.00
HONEY BBQ

HALLOUMI BITES                       6.50
SWEET CHILLI (GFO)(V)

JALAPEÑO POPPERS                   6.25
SPICED NACHO CHEESE (V)

STARTERS
CHEF’S SOUP                           6.00
CRUSTY BREAD (GFO)

CHICKEN WINGS                       7.00
BUFFALO & BLUE (GFO)(VGO) OR HONEY BBQ (GFO)(VGO)

NACHOS                                7.00
NACHO CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, GUAC, SALSANACHO CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, GUAC, SALSA (GFO)(V)

GF - GLUTEN FREE | GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTIONAL
V - VEGETARIAN | VG - VEGAN | VGO - VEGAN OPTIONAL

SHARERS
LOADED NACHOS                    12.00
TRIPLE CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, GUAC, SALSA (GFO)
ADD PULLED PORK - 4.00

BUCKET OF WINGS                    15.00
BUFFALO & BLUE (GFO) OR HONEY BBQ (GFO)

BUTCHER’S HAM                     9.50/12.50
FAT CUT CHIPS, FRIED EGG, GARDEN PEAS (GF)

HUNTERS CHICKEN                   12.50
CHICKEN BREAST, HONEY BBQ, BACON,
CHEDDAR, THIN CUT FRIES, GARDEN PEAS (GFO)

ALL DAY BREAKFAST                  11.50
BACON, SAUSAGE, BEANS, FRIED EGG,BACON, SAUSAGE, BEANS, FRIED EGG,
TOMATO, MUSHROOM (GFO)

CHICKEN STACK BURGER             13.50
CRISPY CHICKEN, BACON, HONEY BBQ,
CHEDDAR CHEESE, THIN CUT FRIES (GFO)

THAI RED CURRY                      13.00
CHICKEN OR SWEET POTATO(VG)
JASMINE RICEJASMINE RICE (GFO)

PUB CLASSICS
GET TWO FOR £20 ON ANY PUB CLASSICS

FISH N’ CHIPS                      11.50/15.50
FAT CUT CHIPS, MUSHY PEAS,
CHUNKY TARTAR (GF)
ADD CHIP SHOP CURRY SAUCE - 2.00

BANGERS & MASH                    13.00BANGERS & MASH                    13.00
CREAMY MASH, PROPER GRAVY,
BUTTERED GREENS (GF)

MEDITERRANEAN VEG LASAGNE    12.50
GARLIC BREAD, SALAD

WHITBY SCAMPI                      11.50
FAT CUT CHIPS, TARTAR SAUCE,
GARDEN PEASGARDEN PEAS (GF)

HARESTOCK BURGER                 13.00
PRIME BEEF PATTY, CHEDDAR CHEESE,
BURGER SAUCE , THIN CUT FRIES(GFO)

STONEBAKED PIZZAS
THE BIG CHEESE                      10.50
MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, TOMATO (V)

PAPA-RONI                            11.75
PEPPERONI, PEPPERONI, PEPPERONI

HAWAIIN SHIRT                       12.50
SHREDDED GAMMON, PINEAPPLESHREDDED GAMMON, PINEAPPLE

BILLY GOATS GRUFF                  12.00
GOATS CHEESE, RED ONION CHUTNEY (V)

THE COCKY BEE                       13.50
HONEY BBQ CHICKEN, PEPPERS

SMOKING SWINE                     12.50
HONEY BBQ, PULLED PORK, RED ONION

SPICE UP YOUR LIFE                  13.00
PEPPERONI, BEEF, BACON, SWEET CHILLI

FROM THE MED                       11.50FROM THE MED                       11.50
ROASTED MIXED PEPPERS, RED ONION (V)

CIABATTA’S
SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD

MATURE CHEDDAR                    7.00
PICKLE OR TOMATO (V)

BUTCHER’S HAM                        7.50
ENGLISH MUSTARD

B.L.T                                    8.00B.L.T                                    8.00
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO

BATTERED FISH FINGERS              9.75
TARTAR SAUCE

BUTCHER’S SAUSAGE                  8.00
CARAMELISED ONION

BREAKFAST BAPS
SAUSAGE                               6.00

BACON                                  5.00

SAUSAGE & BACON                   6.50

SIDES
FAT CUT CHIPS (VG)(GF)                     4.50

THIN CUT FRIES (VG)(GF)                     4.00

HOUSE SALAD (V)                       5.00

SPICE MIX FRIES (VG)                      4.50

TRUFFLE FRIES OR TOTS                6.00

CHEESY FRIES (V)                         6.00

TATER TOTS (VG)(GFO)                       4.60

DESSERTS
ALABAMA FUDGE CAKE               6.75
VANILLA ICE CREAM

BAKED CHEESECAKE                  6.75
-STRAWBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE (GFO) 
-CHOCOLATE & HONEYCOMB (GFO) 

BELGIAN WAFFLES                     7.00
STRAWBERRY OR CHOCOLATE (V)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING             6.75
VANILLA ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM OR SORBET                5.75
CHOOSE THREE SCOOPS:
- VANILLA - VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM (GFO) 
-RASPBERRY OR MANGO SORBET (VG)(GFO)

ALL OF OUR MEAT IS SOURCED
FROM OWTON’S BUTCHERS

ADD A FRIED EGG OR
BLACK PUDDING  -  1.00

THE PIEFULL TOWER
CHOOSE ANY TWO PIES STACKED ON

TOP OF CREAMY MASH WITH
MUSHY PEAS AND GRAVY

- 19.50 -

MONDAY
GET ANY PIZZA FOR 9.99

4PM - 8:30PM

SWEETIE PIE                           13.50
SWEET POTATO, ROASTED GARLIC,
SPINACH, CREAMY GOATS CHEESE (GFO)

PIECARAMBA!
ALL SERVED WITH FAT CUT CHIPS OR CREAMY MASH,
SEASONAL VEG & GRAVY

HOLY COW                            14.00
BRITISH BEEF STEAK, RICH GRAVY, 
OLD SPECKLED HEN ALE (GFO)

CHICK CHICK ‘SHROOM              13.50CHICK CHICK ‘SHROOM              13.50
FREE RANGE CHICKEN, MUSHROOMS, 
CREAMY SAUCE, THYME (GFO)


